GMV43002/2-WAY SOLENOID VALVE, FORCE PILOT OPERATED IN DIAPHRAGM DESIGN
Type:
Er
ro
rs
 a
nd
 c

2
L B
Order information:
1: type: GMV4300
2: connection size: 02-09 (see table)
3: materials:
•	 1. digit: body material
 A=brass
 O=stainless steel
•	 2. digit: sealing
 B=NBR (standard)
 E=EPDM
 V=FKM
4. nominal size in 1/10mm (see table)
5: operation
•	 1. digit (3 char.): specification of solenoid type
 (see table / options)
•	 2. digit: specification of voltage:
 0: 230V AC
 1: 24V DC
 2: 110V AC (on request)
 Other voltage on request.
6: options (see "options")
Please ask for field specifications that are not listed in this
data sheet.
Before installation please consider the installation and main-
tenance manual, especially the safety indications!
GMV4300  - [XX]  [XX]  [X] - [X]-[X] - [XX]
   1        2      3   4           5        6
function NC (normally closed valve)
function NO (normally opened valve)
P
A
P
A
GMV43002/2-WAY SOLENOID VALVE, FORCE PILOT OPERATED IN DIAPHRAGM DESIGN
Type:
Er
ro
rs
 a
nd
 c
ha
ng
es
 e
xc
ep
te
d.
 R
ev
is
io
n:
 1
1/
20
18
-0
05
Strong Basis. Individual Solutions.
SYSTEM VALVESStrong Basis. Individual Solutions.
SYSTEM VALVES
Heating and power of solenoid coils
default solenoid valves are designed for continuous operation (100% ED = power-on time) under normal operating conditions. The pulling force of a sole-